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Protocol: Professional - Am.Smooth
Judges:
	
	A.
	Bulanyy Maksym,
	Ukraine
	
	
	B.
	Frahm Harald,
	Germany
	

	
	C.
	Katsevman Eugene,
	USA
	
	
	D.
	Manfredini Alessia,
	Italy
	

	
	E.
	Newberry MBE Hazel,
	England
	
	
	F.
	Oswick Graham,
	England
	

	
	G.
	Pino William,
	Italy
	
	
	H.
	Pletnev Leonid,
	Russia
	

	
	I.
	Popov Stanislav,
	Russia
	
	
	J.
	Smith Greg,
	Netherlands
	

	
	K.
	Watson Bryan,
	Germany
	
	
	L.
	Welsh Marion,
	England
	

	
	M.
	Wood Snieguole,
	Lithuania
	



	Chairman
	Pletnev Leonid, Russia

	Scrutineer
	Tkachenko Nadiya & Vitaliy, Ukraine



	Competitors:
	3
	
	


	No
	Place
	Partner 1
	Partner 2
	 Country

	166
	1
	Polovnikov Alexey
	Shcherbina Olga
	Russia

	120
	2
	Kharlamov Oleg
	Blagodyreva Anna
	Russia

	158
	3
	Fogliani Manuel
	Kuzma Agnieszka
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Italy


	
Final
	Waltz (W)
	No
	Place
	A B C D E F G H I J K L M

	120
	2
	1 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 2

	158
	3
	3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

	166
	1
	2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1



	Tango (T)
	No
	Place
	A B C D E F G H I J K L M

	120
	2
	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2

	158
	3
	3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

	166
	1
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1



	Slow Foxtrot (F)
	No
	Place
	A B C D E F G H I J K L M

	120
	1
	1 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 2 1 2

	158
	3
	3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

	166
	2
	2 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 1




	V.Waltz (VW)
	No
	Place
	A B C D E F G H I J K L M

	120
	2
	1 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 2

	158
	3
	3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

	166
	1
	2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 1



	Result
	No
	Place
	Sum
	W
	T
	F
	VW

	166
	1
	5
	1
	1
	2
	1

	120
	2
	7
	2
	2
	1
	2

	158
	3
	12
	3
	3
	3
	3
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